
        THE WISDOM SCHOOL, SIRSA 
                   Datesheet for Final Examination (March - 25)   

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Nursery KG 

04-03-2025 Tue Revision Abacus (O+W) 

05-03-2025 Wed Eng (O) Eng (O) 

06-03-2025 Thur Hindi (O) Hindi (O) 

07-03-2025 Fri Math (O) Math (O) 

10-03-2025 Mon EVS (O) EVS (O) 

11-03-2025 Tue Math (W) Math (W) 

12-03-2025 Wed Hindi (W) Hindi (W) 

13-03-2025 Thur EVS (W) EVS (W) 

14-03-2025 Fri Holi 

15-03-2025 Sat Eng (W) Eng (W) 

17-03-2025 Mon Drawing/Conversation Drawing/Conversation 


